City of West Branch
Salaries 2017

Kassie Bailey

Ben Barrett
Gerry Brick

Leslie Brick
Theodore Bridges
Logan Cilek

Kevin Clark

Craig Cochran
Gordon Edgar
Jordan Ellyson
Adam Fair

Mike Fair

Austin Finnegan
Michael Gade
Terry Goerdt
Jace Gongora
Jose Gongora
Matthew Goodale
John Hanna
Trent Hansen
Tanya Havlik-Smith
Daniel Heick

Eric Heick

Sandra Heick
Matthew Hills
James Holland
Derek Holmes
Wesley Homeister
Michael Horihan
Timothy Horihan
Andrew Hosier
David Hosier

Rae Hosier

Ryan Jennings
Redmond Jones II
Cooper Kabela
Rebecca Knoche
Mitchell Knoop
Alex Koch

Tatum Koenig
Bode Koranda
Katrina Korsmo
Allison Kusick
Michael Kusick
Roger Laughlin
Benjamin Litscher
Gary Milder
Colton Miller
Rachel Mona
Timothy Moss

$2,591.00
$1,647.00
$11,059.75
$46,950.32
$30.00
$987.00
$2,574.00
$1,202.00
$60,013.55
$2,000.00
$1,417.00
$857.00
$747.00
$8,983.00
$8,820.00
$270.00
$982.00
$63,984.17
$60,448.49
$417.00
$1,742.00
$862.00
$652.00
$2,352.00
$277.00
$37,310.38
$48,829.73
$46,571.90
$78,468.23
$166.00
$422.00
$572.00
$2,252.00
$607.00
$46,730.82
$275.00
$45,244.59
$60.00
$100.00
$137.50
$100.00
$16,853.11
$17.00
$422.00
$5,000.04
$14,184.00
$337.00
$2,240.00
$112.00
$54,571.61



Matthew Muckler
Nicole Mulford
Evan O'Neil

Paul O'Neil

Brian Pierce
Brandon Rummelhart
Melissa Russell
Jessica Schafer
Chad Schutte
Timothy Shields
Nicholas Shimmin
Catherine Steen
Mary Beth Stevenson
Jodee Stoolman
Kevin Stoolman
Morgan Stoolman
Cole Tisinger
Matthew Tisinger
Trent Tisinger
Nevin Tucker
Nathaniel Turner
Riley Vaughan
Josh Worrell

Total gross payroll

$23,002.30
$2,678.50
$60.00
$50,449.64
$2,000.00
$330.00
$46,479.51
$34,156.67
$1,372.00
$2,080.00
$52,313.84
$35,280.00
$2,160.00
$282.00
$8,682.00
$589.38
$1,117.00
$1,937.00
$127.00
$467.00
$195.00
$192.50
$1,687.00

$951,087.53



